BOME

NUM.

4835 -

MELILLA,

MARTES

19 DE

JULIO DE

2011

- PAG. 3012

20110000004537

20110000005199

CUEVAS*MONTESINO,JOSE

FA

MIMUN*MOHAMED,YOSAF

200

CIR/91-2-5G

-2189 -GFL AGUILAR DE MERA,

TENIENTE

CERVANTES

02/05/2011 0
10:30:00

20110000005263

20110000005280

20110000005286

20110000004734

20110000005103

20110000005613

20110000005389

20110000005574
20110000005575
20110000005580

20110000005583

NAJEM, SAMIRA

EL ALCAZAR, C.B.

CASIMIRO*SANTANDERLO

RENA

SANCHEZ'MARTIN JUAN

JOSE

200

CIR/91-2-5G  -1097

-BJP

200

CIR/3-1-5B -7746

90

200

-7007
5U

JOSE ANTONIO PRIMO
DE RIVERA

POLAVIEJA, GENERAL

25/05/2011 0
17:16:00

21:00:00

GKY EJERCITO ESPANOL

4531 -CWW PINTOS, GENERAL

200

CIR/M67- -5A

-1462 -FNK

VICTIMAS DE
TERRORISMO

ESCULTOR MUSTAFA
ARRUF

KASMI*ABDELKADER, YUNAI

DA

AMAR'KADDUR MOHAMED

ASARRAF'LEVY,ANGEL

200

CIR/18-2-5B

4113 -CFV

25/05/2011 0
12:40:00

2505/2011 O
9:59:00

06/05/2011 3
9:17:00

19/05/2011 0
9:05:00

17:50:00

60

OMT/42-3-A 6196

0584

-FFY

-HBL

JUSTO SANCHO
MINANO

ROSTROGORDO

ACION

PRADO*MORALES, ENCARN

90

MCl/72-1-A  PROMOTOR

AISA*BEN
DOUDOUH,KAMAL

200

CIR/117-1-5A

MOHAMED "HAMMU, MIMUNT

Z

200

CIRfeT- SR

-2887 -BCN.

MEJICO

ARRUF

MARINA, GENERAL

SR
16:40:00

12:45:00

T 01062011 0

12:20:00
T02/06/2011 3
11:55:00

-8713 -FHR ESCULTOR MUSTAFA  02/06/2011 0

13:10:00

20110000005530

20110000005331

MOHAMED"BOUZIANE,SOU

e\ 20

DIN

200

200

CIRM17-1-5A -1497

" CIR/154--5A  -6053 -COV

-CCC

.8955 -DVK

JUAN RIOS GARCIA,
DOCTOR

02/06/2011 3
19:30:00

12:30:00

12:30:00

20110000005571

20110000005520

20110000005529
20110000005598

PEREZ*LAMATA MARIA
ABDEL-

LAM*MOHAMED ABDELASIS

OLMOS*BURRACO MANUEL

GONZALEZ*ESPINOSA ANA|

MARIA

EL MOKHTARI
DRIS*"MOHAMED, KHALID

a0

CIR/94-2C-
5U

-9644

-CPB

- 200

CIR/91-2-5G ML-8085 -E

CIR/94-2F-5Y -4637 -FGH

REMONTA, ESPALDAS

' O'DONNELL, GENERAL

26/05/2011 0
10:05:00

o2065011 0
18:50:00

17:00:00

18:17:00

16:40:00

20110000005176

20110000005177

20110000004876

20110000003795

OUCHIKH"AZAHAF, YOUSEF
OUCHIKH*AZAHAF YOUSEF

ESCOZ'ZAMORAPEDRE). N

200
200

60

200

CIR/143-1-5A -7235 -

CWwW

CwWw

FRANCISCO MIR
BERLANGA, MARITIMO

~ERANGISCOMIR

BERLANGA, MARITIMO

563 -FHB GONZALO HERRANZ

CABO

21/05/2011 4
6:10:00
~Siiosmotid
6:10:00
9:35:00

04/04/2011 0
8:00:00

20110000005407

20110000005426

NAVARRO*ALVAREZ FRANC

ISCO
AYADI,MOHAMED

SALAS’EL MIRIIVAN

200

CIR/91-2-5G ML-7463 -E  O'DONNELL, GENERAL

BRR

GENERAL

27/05/2011 4]
17:50:00

28/05/2011 0
15:45:00

20/05/2011 0

16:00:00

20110000005560
20110000005561
20110000005654

20110000005710

COCA*PEREZ JUAN
MANUEL

GONZALEZ*VAZQUEZVANE

SSA

MOHAMED*HADLMILUD

KADDUR BACHIRI

. MOKHTARIL

200

200

CIR/167--5A ML-4440 -E ESCULTOR MUSTAFA

CIRSAA
5Q

LSV/9-2-5A

ARRUF

ARRUF

© 04/06/2011

02/06/2011 0
9:11:00

9:02:00

12:45:00

19:40:00



